PORTWEST

PW30 - Visitor Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 288

Product information

Designed with a moulded-in browguard and vented side shields, the PW30
offers excellent protection and comfort. Manufactured using tough impact
resistant polycarbonate. Metal free.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection
PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and Features

visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries

which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: - Single panoramic lens glasses
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety

eyewear styles. - Transparent colour for better side visibility

- Excellent side protection

- Suitable for wearing over most prescription glasses

- Moulded side shield and browguard for optimised protection against

Standards e —

EN 166 (1 F)

EN 170 (2C-1.2) - UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
ANSI/ISEA 787 + rays

- Anti-scratch coating for added durability

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Individually packed for vending machines
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PORTWEST

PW30 - Visitor Safety Glasses
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

DIN CERTCO Gesellschaft fur Konformitatshewertung mbH
Alboinstrabe 56

, Germany

Cert No: C5278PW _R2

TUV Rheinland UK Ltd

5 Mallard Way

DE24 8GX, Derby

Cert No: 60166623

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW301BKR28
PW301BKR30
PW301BKR32
PW301BKR33
PW301BKR34
PW301BKR36

PW301BKR38
PW301BKR40
PW301BKR41
PW301BKR42
PW301BKR44
PW301BKR46
PW301BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: 2571)

Weight(Kg)
1.0300
1.0300
0.9990
1.0700
1.0600
0.9990
1.1300
1.1300
1.1600
1.1700
1.1900
1.2000
1.2400

Cubic(m?®)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0196)

EAN13

5036108330201
5036108330218
5036108330225
5036108330232
5036108330249
5036108330256
5036108330263
5036108330270
5036108330287
5036108330294
5036108330300
5036108330317
5036108330324

GTIN/DUN14

15036108819000
15036108819017
15036108819024
15036108819031
15036108819048
15036108819055
15036108819062
15036108819079
15036108819086
15036108819093
15036108819109
15036108819116
15036108819123




